
CITY OF BROADVIEW HEIGHTS 

2019 REGISTERED CONTRACTORS

TYPE OF CONTRACTOR COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER

ALARM SYSTEMS

ASPHALT MID-OHIO ASPHALT & CONCRETE INC. (330) 467-1378

ASPHALT PREMIER ASPHALT PAVING CO., INC. (440) 237-6600

ASPHALT CHAGRIN VALLEY PAVING (440) 543-2253

ASPHALT - COMMERCIAL CUNNINGHAM PAVING (216) 581-8600

ASPHALT - COMMERCIAL CATTS CONSTRUCTION (440) 263-1068

ASPHALT - COMMERCIAL ALL SWEEP, INC. (440) 951-9354

BACK FLOW TESTER

BOILERS

CABINETRY ANDERSON HOME FINISHING LLC (330) 763-4886

CARPENTRY HERSHBERGER FINISH CARPENTRY LLC (440) 321-2933

CARPENTRY DEPENDABLE DRYWALL LLC (440) 345-5886

CARPENTRY WOODMASTER CONSTRUCTION LLC (216) 408-2921

CARPENTRY TRAV CONSTRUCTION (216) 402-5168

CARPENTRY FILLMORE PROPERTY GROUP, LTD. (216) 641-1400

CARPENTRY BORCHERT'S ENCLOSURE SYSTEMS, INC. (440) 237-7703

CARPENTRY ICON INTERIORS INC. (216) 713-2383

CARPENTRY CLEMENT CONSTRUCTION INC. (330) 273-4547

CARPENTRY BOROWSKE BLDRS. INC. (440) 582-5850

CARPENTRY ADM CONSTRUCTION LLC (330) 231-3179

CARPENTRY GREAT LAKES RESTORATION CONTRACTORS (216) 452-1779

CARPENTRY MILLENNIUM TRIM CARPENTRY, INC. (330) 763-1002

CARPENTRY JAWERSKI CONSTRUCTION, LLC (330) 571-0121

CARPENTRY TINKERS CREEK CONSTRUCTION (330) 442-0353

CARPENTRY PHOENIX CONSTRUCTION (216) 407-4055

CAULKING

CHIMNEY

CONCRETE CLEVELAND CEMENT CONTRACGTORS INC. (216) 741-3954

CONCRETE CUYAHOGA CONCRETE SAWING & DRILLING LLC (440) 237-9930

CONCRETE PROGRESSIVE POURED WALLS, LLC (330) 460-8001

CONCRETE NEWCOMER CONCRETE SERVICES, INC. (419) 668-2789

CONCRETE COSTA & SONS CEMENT (440) 582-0710

CONCRETE JOSEPH CONSTRUCTION, INC. (330) 990-4974

CONCRETE MID-OHIO ASPHALT & CONCRETE INC. (330) 467-1378

CONCRETE POURED FOUNDATIONS OF OHIO INC. (302) 218-2634

CONCRETE FLORIO & SON CEMENT (440) 237-8611

CONCRETE VMI GROUP, INC. (330) 405-4113

CONCRETE SWISS VALLEY CONCRETE (330) 495-4626

CONCRETE STAR CONCRETE & CONSTRUCTION CO. (440) 227-2393

CONCRETE JOE GOLUBIC WATERPROOFING & CEMENT (440) 230-0456

CONCRETE MARLON'S LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT (440) 236-3550

CONCRETE COBLENTZ CONCRETE LTD (330) 231-6081

CONCRETE M.L. SCOTT & SONS, INC. (216) 524-3170

CONCRETE PHOENIX CONSTRUCTION (216) 407-4055

CONCRETE CAMPEA AND SONS CONSTRUCTION INC. (440) 287-0700

CONCRETE CALABRO & SONS, INC. (440) 582-0001

CONCRETE - COMMERCIAL CATTS CONSTRUCTION (440) 263-1068

CONCRETE - COMMERCIAL FABRIZI TRUCKING & PAVING (440) 973-4929

CONCRETE - COMMERCIAL ALL SWEEP, INC. (440) 951-9354

CONCRETE LEVELING CUYAHOGA CONCRETE SAWING & DRILLING LLC (440) 237-9930

CONCRETE LEVELING ACCURATE CONCRETE LEVELING INC. (440) 572-5141

COUNTER TOP FIRENZA STONE (440) 953-4440

COUNTER TOP BRADLEY STONE IND. (440) 519-3277
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DECK NORTHEAST OHIO FENCE (216) 518-7444

DECK BAHRY & ASSOCIATES, INC. (330) 882-5258

DECK KLASSIC CUSTOM DECKS (330) 468-3476

DECK DETWEILER'S PREMIER DECKS, LLC (330) 204-1229

DECK DECKMASTERS (440) 390-9466

DEMOLITION PETTY GROUP, LLC (216) 206-2600

DEMOLITION XL EXCAVATING, INC. (330) 421-1222

DOORS CLEVELAND DOOR CEONTROLS, INC. (440) 871-0758

DRAIN CLEANING - RESIDENTIAL

DRYWALL HILL DRYWALL (440) 655-5644

DRYWALL DEPENDABLE DRYWALL LLC (440) 345-5886

DRYWALL ICON INTERIORS INC. (216) 713-2383

DRYWALL R & S DRYWALL (330) 453-2090

ELECTRIC NEW PHASE ELECTRIC, LLC (330) 461-4167

ELECTRIC MR. ELECTRIC (440) 892-7777

ELECTRIC ALL CITY ELECTRIC (440) 582-8650

ELECTRIC BLIND & SONS (330) 753-7711

ELECTRIC P.K. WADSWORTH (440) 248-2110

ELECTRIC THOMPSON ELECTRIC INC. (330) 686-2300

ELECTRIC THE J.L. TAYLOR COMPANY INC. (440) 834-1223

ELECTRIC MILANO ELECTRIC, INC. (440) 526-7600

ELECTRIC G & B ELECTRIC CO. (440) 838-0880

ELECTRIC CONNER ELECTICAL SERVICES INC. (440) 885-2505

ELECTRIC BROADVIEW HEATING & A/C, INC. (440) 526-7310

ELECTRIC ALL TECH, LLC (440) 625-6001

ELECTRIC SOUTH SHORE ELECTRIC, INC. (440) 366-6289

ELECTRIC DALAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (216) 447-0070

ELECTRIC HILSCHER CLARKE ELECTRIC (330) 452-9806

ELECTRIC EMERY ELECTRIC, INC. (330) 963-7811

ELECTRIC JESS HOWARD ELECTRIC CO. (614) 861-1300

ELECTRIC S J ELECTRIC INC. (216) 765-1855

ELECTRIC BRILLIANT ELECTRIC SIGN CO., LTD. (216) 741-3800

ELECTRIC AVNER ELECTRIC (216) 288-9456

ELECTRIC TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC SERVICE, INC. (440) 542-0735

ELECTRIC J.S.S.  ELECTRIC, INC. (216) 581-7434

ELECTRIC LAKELAND ELECTRIC, INC. (216) 520-5025

ELECTRIC RICHARD GENTILE ELECTRIC (440) 572-5527

ELECTRIC CITI ELECTRIC INC. (216) 688-2484

ELECTRIC "JOE" DICKEY ELECTRIC, INC. (330) 549-3976

ELECTRIC BUTCHKO ELECTRIC INC. (440) 985-3180

ELECTRIC RAMSIER ELECTRIC (330) 715-2902

ELECTRIC NOVA ELECTRIC LLC (440) 429-7400

ELECTRIC WINKELECTRIC (440) 346-4125

ELECTRIC CLOVER ELECTRIC, INC. (440) 543-1153

ELECTRIC ARP HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING, INC. (440) 838-4204

ELECTRIC CONTEMPORARY ELECTRIC INC. (440) 975-9965

ELECTRIC MONTY ENTERPRISES INC. (330) 352-5021

ELECTRIC BER'S HEATING & COOLING (440) 845-6887

ELECTRIC KINGSBORO ELECTRIC INC. (440) 371-4200

ELECTRIC DOUBLE ENTERPRISES (440) 230-9000

ELECTRIC SOBCZAK ELECTRIC (330) 503-4550

ELECTRIC LAKE ERIE ELECTRIC, INC. (440) 835-5565

ELECTRIC C&B ELECTRIC (216) 309-0304

ELECTRIC JOHNSON CONTROLS SECURITY SOLUTIONS (561) 341-7780
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ELECTRIC GLOBE SYSTEMS UNLIMITED (614) 638-4688

ELECTRIC ENLIGHTENING INNOVATIONS (216) 952-0716

ELECTRIC ATOMIC ELECTRIC & GENEDRATORS (216) 662-7120

ELECTRIC THE PATTIE GROUP INC. (440) 338-1288

ELECTRIC R & B ELECTRIC (216) 324-3816

ELECTRIC BIG BEAR REMODELING / BIG BEAR ELECTRICAL (440) 340-5430

ELEVATOR

EQUIPMENT/TENT/INFLAT. RENTALS

EXCAVATING S & S EXCAVATING, INC. (330) 784-6132

EXCAVATING DYNAMERICAN (330) 666-8893

EXCAVATING A. CRANO EXCAVATING INC. (330) 630-1115

EXCAVATING PROGRESSIVE POURED WALLS, LLC (330) 460-8001

EXCAVATING SHAW TRUCKING & EXCAVATING LTD. (330) 725-3484

EXCAVATING SITETECH, INC. (440) 748-7483

EXCAVATING FECHKO EXCAVATING, LLC (330) 722-2890

EXCAVATING UNITED EARTHWORKS, LLC (330) 584-8102

EXCAVATING BONTRAGER EXCAVATING LTD (330) 499-8775

EXCAVATING SHROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. (330) 917-2022

EXCAVATING XL EXCAVATING, INC. (330) 421-1222

EXCAVATING STRONGSVILLE EXCAVATING INC. (440) 238-7953

FENCE DJF CONSTRUCTION & FENCING (330) 605-2047

FENCE NORTHEAST OHIO FENCE (216) 518-7444

FENCE ALLWAYS VINYL (330) 793-2599

FENCE GREAT LAKES FENCE CO. (216) 441-2600

FENCE FOREVER FENCE & RAIL LLC (330) 321-5522

FENCE DETWEILER'S PREMIER DECKS, LLC (330) 204-1229

FENCE R & T FENCE CO., INC. (330) 626-5170

FENCE WILER FENCE COMPANY (216) 714-3337

FIRE / STORM RESTORATION

FIRE ALARM J.S.S.  ELECTRIC, INC. (216) 581-7134

FIRE ALARM CONTEMPORARY ELECTRIC INC. (440) 975-9965

FIRE PROTECTION GLEN W BUELOW, INC. (330) 220-7201

FIRE PROTECTION JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION LP (440) 738-0300

FIRE PROTECTION POWER ALARM INC. (216) 289-5600

FIRE PROTECTION DALAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (216) 447-0070

FIRE PROTECTION SELECT SECURITY (717) 481-7400

FIRE PROTECTION J.S.S.  ELECTRIC, INC. (216) 581-7434

FIRE PROTECTION ABCO FIRE LLC (216) 433-7200

FIRE PROTECTION STEINGASS MECHANICAL CONTRACTING LLC (330) 725-6090

FIRE PROTECTION VECTOR SECURITY (330) 726-9842

FIRE PROTECTION R.M. RIGGLE ENTERPRISES, INC. (440) 234-0700

FIRE PROTECTION VIVINT, INC. (877) 479-1670

FIRE PROTECTION SILCO FIRE & SECURITY (216) 252-3851

FIRE PROTECTION HERCULES FIRE PROTECTION & PLUMBING LLC (440) 748-3778

FIRE PROTECTION KLR FIRE & SECURITY, LLC (440) 748-0500

FIRE PROTECTION C & C FIRE PROTECTION (330) 368-4663

FIRE PROTECTION JOHNSON CONTROLS SECURITY SOLUTIONS (561) 341-7780

FIRE PROTECTION ABC FIRE INC. (440) 237-6677

FIRE PROTECTION TKO FIRE PROTECTION (330) 722-1011

FIRE PROTECTION COX ADVANCED SERVICES OHIO, LLC (216) 712-4500

FIREPLACE MILLER FIREPLACES LLC (440) 554-9172

FIREPLACE COUNTRY STOVE CO. INC. (440) 582-0062

FLOORING MESSINA FLOOR COVERING, LLC (216) 595-0100

FLOORING WCCVFLOOR COVERINGS LLC (330) 688-0114
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FLOORING FLOORSTILES, INC. (440) 638-3157

FLOORING NATIONAL CARPET OUTLET, INC. (330) 721-1914

FLOORING GS FLOOR DESIGNS, INC. (330) 655-1550

FLOORING FRED AND SONS INC. (440) 236-5783

FLOORING WILLIAMS FLOORING SALES INC. (330) 535-9189

FLOORING - COMMERCIAL ARCHITECTURAL FLOORS OF CLEVELAND, INC. (216) 898-1550

FRAMING THREE B CONSTRUCTION (440) 321-5998

FRAMING D & J STRUCTURAL CONTRACTING, INC. (440) 748-8400

FRAMING CARTER LUMBER COMPANY (330) 673-6100

FRAMING 84 LUMBER COMPANY (724) 228-3636

FRAMING TINKERS CREEK CONSTRUCTION (330) 442-0353

FRAMING CASTLE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (419) 289-1122

GARAGE DOORS GENIE OF FAIRVIEW DOOR CO. (440) 546-9600

GARAGE DOORS NEED A DOOR & MORE, LLC (216) 396-2682

GARAGE DOORS ALL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC (614) 221-3399

GARAGE DOORS ACTION DOOR (216) 739-3667

GARAGE DOORS ADVANCE DOOR CO. (216) 883-2424

GARAGES

GENERAL DJF CONSTRUCTION & FENCING (330) 605-2047

GENERAL HILL DRYWALL (440) 655-5644

GENERAL SAL'S LANDSCAPING CO. (440) 746-9788

GENERAL SPOHN ASSOCIATES, INC. (317) 921-0021

GENERAL YARDMAN'S HOME SERVICES, INC. (440) 735-1800

GENERAL AMERICAN BUILDING PRODUCTS (386) 304-2222

GENERAL WINDOW UNIVERSE (216) 485-2656

GENERAL GRIDIRON GUYS, LLC (330) 573-7967

GENERAL GOLD STANDARD CONSTRUCTION (330) 573-7998

GENERAL PROSIDE INC. (216) 287-0457

GENERAL THREE B CONSTRUCTION (440) 321-5998

GENERAL THE AWNING COMPANY (216) 341-1400

GENERAL HERSHBERGER FINISH CARPENTRY LLC (440) 321-2933

GENERAL CLEVELAND CEMENT CONTRACGTORS INC. (216) 741-3954

GENERAL OHIO STATE HOME SERVICES (800) 800-9818

GENERAL BERLIN GARDENS, LLC (800) 593-3411

GENERAL FAIRVIEW HOME IMPROVEMENT (440) 734-1313

GENERAL INDUSTRIAL FIRST INC. (216) 991-8600

GENERAL REGENCY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC. (216) 529-1188

GENERAL CUYAHOGA CONCRETE SAWING & DRILLING LLC (440) 237-9930

GENERAL HINCKLEY ROOFING INC. (330) 273-2979

GENERAL WOODMASTER CONSTRUCTION LLC (216) 408-2921

GENERAL GREAT DAY IMPROVEMENTS (216) 341-7700

GENERAL BUILT RITE CONSTRUCTION (330) 784-8661

GENERAL PANZICA CONSTRUCTION (440) 442-4300

GENERAL THAYER POWER COMMUNICATION (740) 927-0021

GENERAL TRAV CONSTRUCTION (216) 402-5168

GENERAL ODELL CONSTRUCTION INC. (440) 471-7935

GENERAL SECOND TO NONE INC. (440) 842-0823

GENERAL FILLMORE PROPERTY GROUP, LTD. (216) 641-1400

GENERAL DALAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (216) 447-0070

GENERAL BORCHERT'S ENCLOSURE SYSTEMS, INC. (440) 237-7703

GENERAL NEW HEIGHTS TREE SERVICE (216) 409-1840

GENERAL ABSOLUTE ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION INC. (216) 898-1563

GENERAL CLEMENT CONSTRUCTION INC. (330) 273-4547

GENERAL PETROS HOMES, INC. (440) 546-9000

3/12/2019 4



CITY OF BROADVIEW HEIGHTS 

2019 REGISTERED CONTRACTORS

TYPE OF CONTRACTOR COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER

GENERAL M & N GRADING, INC. (216) 469-1809

GENERAL TOTAL EXTERIOR SYSTEM, INC. (330) 283-8398

GENERAL JOYCE FACTORY DIRECT (440) 243-5700

GENERAL PAUL DAVIS RESTORATION (330) 220-2002

GENERAL ELYRIA PRESSURE SEAL INC. (440) 322-3088

GENERAL RE-BATH (724) 969-6944

GENERAL GEOTECH SERVICES INC. (440) 439-5821

GENERAL CAPSTONE CONSTRUCGTION COMPANY, LLC (440) 678-6450

GENERAL KLINE HOME EXTERIORS LLC (330) 601-2749

GENERAL BVC ENTERPRISES, INC. (440) 930-4728

GENERAL SITETECH, INC. (440) 748-7483

GENERAL DAUGHERTY CONSTRUCTION (216) 731-9444

GENERAL RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN (216) 503-6206

GENERAL NORTH COAST HOME IMPROVEMENT CORP. (440) 526-0015

GENERAL SCHILL LANDSCAPING & LAWN CARE CO. (440) 327-3030

GENERAL LAKE ERIE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (419) 668-3302

GENERAL H.M. MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO. (330) 628-4811

GENERAL UNIVERSAL WINDOWS DIRECT (440) 786-1400

GENERAL DON MOULD'S PLANTATION, INC. (440) 748-3389

GENERAL KLASSIC CUSTOM DECKS (330) 468-3476

GENERAL ADAM BUILDING COMPANY (216) 831-3131

GENERAL OVERLAND CONTRACTING INC. (919) 329-8400

GENERAL D & J STRUCTURAL CONTRACTING, INC. (440) 748-8400

GENERAL CARTER LUMBER COMPANY (330) 673-6100

GENERAL BILTMORE EXTERIORS INC. (330) 899-1000

GENERAL PROPERTY SERVICES, INC. (216) 361-2889

GENERAL VYTEX CORPORATION (301) 362-1000

GENERAL UNITED EARTHWORKS, LLC (330) 584-8102

GENERAL TLC LANDSCAPING, INC. (440) 248-4852

GENERAL BOROWSKE BLDRS. INC. (440) 582-5850

GENERAL TOMORROW'S HOME SOLUTIONS (330) 425-0797

GENERAL PETTY GROUP, LLC (216) 206-2600

GENERAL ADM CONSTRUCTION LLC (330) 231-3179

GENERAL THE VALLEJO COMPANY (216) 741-3933

GENERAL IDS HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC (216) 401-7964

GENERAL PLATINUM RESTORATION CONT (440) 327-0699

GENERAL ROTH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (216) 267-8330

GENERAL FELIX'S WATERPROOFING, INC. (440) 885-3009

GENERAL GUNTON CORP./PELLA WINDOW & DOOR CO. (216) 831-2420

GENERAL EMPIRE WINDOW COMPANY, INC. (440) 232-1550

GENERAL GREAT LAKES RESTORATION CONTRACTORS (216) 452-1779

GENERAL ROTH PATTON GROUP REAL ESTATE LLC (440) 554-9546

GENERAL GS FLOOR DESIGNS, INC. (330) 655-1550

GENERAL HOME DEPOT U.S.A., INC. (770) 433-8211

GENERAL ALL PHASE CONSTRUCTION, INC. (440) 248-1710

GENERAL GEIS CONSTRUCTION INC. (330) 528-3500

GENERAL DETWEILER'S PREMIER DECKS, LLC (330) 204-1229

GENERAL ROTH BROS. INC. (330) 793-5771

GENERAL VMI GROUP, INC. (330) 405-4113

GENERAL COLONY ROOFING INC. (440) 826-3444

GENERAL MILLER'S STORAGE BARNS LLC (330) 893-3293

GENERAL ALL SWEEP, INC. (440) 951-9354

GENERAL CHAMPION WINDOWS (330) 748-6019

GENERAL PARRAVANO ENTERPRISES, LTD. (440) 845-7669
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GENERAL WINDOW WORLD PENN OHIO (216) 447-0448

GENERAL DON WARTKO CONSTRUCTION, INC. (330) 673-5252

GENERAL STAR CONCRETE & CONSTRUCTION CO. (440) 227-2393

GENERAL JAWERSKI CONSTRUCTION, LLC (330) 571-0121

GENERAL OHIO CONCRETE SAWING y& DRILLING (330) 633-5104

GENERAL WINDOW NATION, LLC (410) 766-8488

GENERAL SPEEDMAN ELECTRIC, INC. (330) 633-1410

GENERAL XL EXCAVATING, INC. (330) 421-1222

GENERAL YELLOWLITE, INC. (216) 309-0304

GENERAL ANDERSON HOME FINISHING LLC (330) 763-4886

GENERAL COOK PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. (216) 267-7705

GENERAL FINAL TOUCH CONSTRUCTION (440) 730-4214

GENERAL FASTSIGNS 2118 - OF BROADVIEW HTS. (440) 817-0700

GENERAL R & T FENCE CO., INC. (330) 626-5170

GENERAL MULTIBAND FIELD SERVICES (972) 406-9692

GENERAL BO'S REMODELING (216) 246-1510

GENERAL O.C.I. CONSTRUCTION, INC. (440) 338-3166

GENERAL WEAVER BARNS, LTD. (330) 852-2103

GENERAL GLOBE SYSTEMS UNLIMITED (614) 638-4688

GENERAL PHOENIX CONSTRUCTION (216) 407-4055

GENERAL SUSTAINABLE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC (216) 410-2122

GENERAL DOWN TO EARTH LANDSCAPING, INC. (216) 518-1804

GENERAL CLOG FREE GUTTERS / J CASA LTD. (440) 786-9663

GENERAL STORAGE BUILDINGS UNLIMITED (330) 925-5505

GENERAL BUYANSKY BROS. LANDSCAPING INC. (216) 524-3100

GENERAL ZAREMBA HOMES, LLC (216) 274-0099

GENERAL G & I PROFESSIONAL MAINTENANCE LLC (440) 376-9158

GENERAL FIRESIDE PLANNERS, LLC (440) 243-8420

GENERAL ACCURATE CONCRETE LEVELING INC. (440) 572-5141

GENERAL H & H LAND CLEARING LLC (440) 632-0551

GENERAL WEATHERSEAL HOME SERVICES (330) 920-4494

GENERAL IMPERIAL LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION (440) 342-1897

GENERAL CHIEFTAIN TRUCKING & EXCAVATION INC. (216) 485-8034

GENERAL CALABRO & SONS, INC. (440) 582-0001

GENERAL LITEHOUSE PRODUCTS, LLC (440) 638-2363

GENERAL M-FIVE CONSTRUCTION GROUP (330) 741-3639

GENERAL PROFESSIONAL ROOFING SRV. INC. (440) 572-7500

GENERAL THE PATTIE GROUP INC. (440) 338-1288

GENERAL USA WATERPROOFING INC. (330) 425-2440

GENERAL PRUITT CONSTRUCTION, INC. (330) 825-0823

GENERAL BIG BEAR REMODELING / BIG BEAR ELECTRICAL (440) 340-5430

GENERAL FEAZEL ROOFING COMPANY (614) 898-7663

GENERAL ROOFSMITH RESTORATION (330) 822-4245

GLAZING WOOSTER GLASS COMPANY, INC. (330) 264-8652

GLAZING LAKELAND GLASS COMPANY, INC. (440) 277-4527

GLAZING CRYSTAL CLEAR ARCHT. METAL & GLASS (330) 273-0095

GUTTERS ALL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC (614) 221-3399

GUTTERS BRIGHTSIDE RESTORATION (330) 635-8088

GUTTERS MILLERS SEAMLESS SPOUTING (330) 897-2410

GUTTERS JOEL'S ROOFING LLC (216) 254-6704

GUTTERS CLOG FREE GUTTERS / J CASA LTD. (440) 786-9663

GUTTERS APPLE CREEK ROOFING LLC (330) 621-3381

GUTTERS ROOFSMITH RESTORATION (330) 822-4245

HVAC ZINN MECHANICAL LLC (330) 722-0159
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HVAC LEN'S REFRIGERATION-HTG-AC INC. (440) 582-0100

HVAC J.O'DONNELL HEATING AND COOLING (216) 351-6811

HVAC UNITED MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS, INC. (216) 261-7070

HVAC SAL'S HEATING AND COOLING INC. (440) 582-4748

HVAC LANIGAN HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING LLC (440) 220-0573

HVAC GEAUGA MECHANICAL CO. INC. (440) 285-2000

HVAC KAMM STAR CONTRACTORS INC. (330) 225-5989

HVAC BLIND & SONS (330) 753-7711

HVAC STRONGSVILLE HEATING & AIR CONDIGTIONING (440) 238-9080

HVAC P.K. WADSWORTH (440) 248-2110

HVAC BROADVIEW HEATING & A/C, INC. (440) 526-7310

HVAC LAKES HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING, INC. (330) 644-7811

HVAC MCPHILLIPS PLUMBING HTG. & A/C CO. (216) 481-1400

HVAC JENNINGS HEATING CO., INC. (330) 784-1286

HVAC WESTLAND HEATING & AIR (440) 871-7525

HVAC LISCO HEATING & COOLING INC. (440) 237-1777

HVAC SURVOY'S SUPERIOR SERVICE INC. (216) 265-8799

HVAC THE BREWER-GARRETT COMPANY (440) 243-3535

HVAC PRECISION HEATING & COOLING, INC. (440) 582-9729

HVAC E & L HEATING & AIR COND., INC. (330) 273-3033

HVAC FALLS HEATING & COOLING, INC. (330) 929-8777

HVAC IMPERIAL HEATING & COOLING (440) 498-1788

HVAC GARDINER SERVICE COMPANY (440) 248-3400

HVAC H.  JACK'S PLUMBING AND HEATING CO. (440) 943-0681

HVAC BRENNAN HEATING & COOLING, INC. (216) 391-3430

HVAC LUXURY HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING (440) 366-0971

HVAC MCPHILLIPS PLUMBING HTG. & A/C CO. (216) 481-1400

HVAC HOHLER HEATING AND COOLING, INC. (330) 863-0432

HVAC THE K COMPANY (330) 773-5125

HVAC FRED'S HOME SERVICES (216) 481-4200

HVAC STEINGASS MECHANICAL CONTRACTING LLC (330) 725-6090

HVAC RELMEC MECHANICAL LLC (216) 391-1030

HVAC CROWN HEATING & COOLING INC. (330) 499-4988

HVAC ARP HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING, INC. (440) 838-4204

HVAC VIVINT, INC. (877) 479-1670

HVAC KW LANG MECHANICAL, INC. (440) 349-9989

HVAC BER'S HEATING & COOLING (440) 845-6887

HVAC ROTH BROS. INC. (330) 793-5771

HVAC PRIDE HEATING & COOLING INC. (330) 854-0054

HVAC JIMS MECHANICAL SERVICES (440) 341-0339

HVAC K&K HEATING AND COOLING LLC (440) 429-5858

HVAC CLAAD MECHANICAL LLC (330) 523-6554

HVAC GEISEL HEATING INC. (440) 323-2869

HVAC MY GUYS PLUMBING, HEATING & AIR, INC. (440) 232-8086

HVAC ONE HOUR HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING (440) 934-4328

HVAC ALL WEATHER HEATING & COOLING (440) 899-9755

HVAC SOUDANI'S HEATING & COOLING (614) 554-4498

HVAC MECHANICAL PIPING SYSTEMS,INC. (440) 226-0646

HVAC A-ALPHA MECHANICAL CONSTRUCTION (216) 496-5285

HVAC LAKE ERIE HEATING AND COOLING (216) 651-3300

HVAC BNK HEATING AND COOLING (216) 210-2529

HYDRONICS CLAAD MECHANICAL LLC (330) 523-6554

INSULATION AMERICAN BUILDING PRODUCTS (386) 304-2222

INSULATION IBP OF MANSFIELD, LLC (614) 221-3399
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INSULATION ALL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC (614) 221-3399

IRRIGATION

LANDSCAPING SAL'S LANDSCAPING CO. (440) 746-9788

LANDSCAPING NORTHSHORE LANDSCAPING, INC. (440) 891-9124

LANDSCAPING CALANNI LANDSCAPING (440) 884-8760

LANDSCAPING NEW HEIGHTS TREE SERVICE (216) 409-1840

LANDSCAPING SCHILL LANDSCAPING & LAWN CARE CO. (440) 327-3030

LANDSCAPING TLC LANDSCAPING, INC. (440) 248-4852

LANDSCAPING RICE'S LLC (440) 582-7669

LANDSCAPING WEED PRO, LTD. (440) 949-9333

LANDSCAPING SHROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. (330) 917-2022

LANDSCAPING MATTES LANDSCAPING INC. (440) 582-7070

LANDSCAPING DOWN TO EARTH LANDSCAPING, INC. (216) 518-1804

LANDSCAPING BUYANSKY BROS. LANDSCAPING INC. (216) 524-3100

LANDSCAPING IMPERIAL LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION (440) 342-1897

LANDSCAPING MOREL LANDSCAPING LLC (216) 551-4395

LAWN SERVICE WEED PRO, LTD. (440) 949-9333

LOGGING MIDWEST LAND CLEARING (440) 338-5005

LOGGING H & H LAND CLEARING LLC (440) 632-0551

LOGGING MILLER LOGGING, INC. (330) 279-4721

LOW VOLTAGE

LOW VOLTAGE COX ADVANCED SERVICES OHIO, LLC (216) 712-4500

MASONRY KAPTON CAULKING & BUILDING RESTORATION (440) 526-0670

MASONRY ZAVARELLA BROS. CONSTRUCTION (440) 232-2243

MASONRY ENVIRONMENTAL STONEWORKS (330) 558-9168

MASONRY PHOENIX CONSTRUCTION (216) 407-4055

MOLD REMEDIATION

PAINTING PERFORMANCE PAINTING (440) 735-3340

PAINTING BORSHCH CONSTRUCTION INC. (440) 539-5449

PAINTING IMAGE SOURCE (216) 203-3959

PAINTING MAZCO CONTRACTORS (440) 236-6119

PAINTING CERTA PRO PAINTERS OF BRECKSVILLE (440) 740-3411

PARTY/TENT RENTAL

PATIO

PAVING FECHKO EXCAVATING, LLC (330) 722-2890

PAVING PREMIER ASPHALT PAVING CO., INC. (440) 237-6600

PAVING CHAGRIN VALLEY PAVING (440) 543-2253

PAVING COOK PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. (216) 267-7705

PAVING COBLENTZ CONCRETE LTD (330) 231-6081

PAVING - COMMERCIAL CUNNINGHAM PAVING (216) 581-8600

PAVING - COMMERCIAL CATTS CONSTRUCTION (440) 263-1068

PAVING - COMMERCIAL FABRIZI TRUCKING & PAVING (440) 973-4929

PLASTER / STUCCO

PLUMBING A.R. PLUMBING INC. (330) 590-0111

PLUMBING LAKE ERIE MECHANICAL (216) 225-8864

PLUMBING NEPTUNE PLUMBING & HEATING COMPANY (216) 475-9100

PLUMBING R-B PLUMBING CO. (330) 278-2616

PLUMBING UNITED MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS, INC. (216) 261-7070

PLUMBING SAL'S HEATING AND COOLING INC. (440) 582-4748

PLUMBING VALU-ROOTER (440) 324-4321

PLUMBING LEN'S REFRIGERATION-HTG-AC INC. (440) 582-0100

PLUMBING SANDY PLUMBING & SONS LLC (440) 238-1850

PLUMBING DYNAMERICAN (330) 666-8863

PLUMBING BLIND & SONS (330) 753-7711
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PLUMBING ACTION PLUMBING (216) 524-1413

PLUMBING AAA ADVANCED PLUMBING & DRAIN (440) 331-5555

PLUMBING P.K. WADSWORTH (440) 248-2110

PLUMBING APPC PLUMBING SERVICES (330) 722-7754

PLUMBING THE PLUMBING SOURCE (216) 365-0600

PLUMBING MCPHILLIPS PLUMBING HTG. & A/C CO. (216) 481-1400

PLUMBING CERTIFIED SERVICES (216) 741-5131

PLUMBING STEVENS PLUMBING & REMODELING (330) 636-6498

PLUMBING PARAMOUNT PLUMBING INC. (330) 336-1096

PLUMBING RICELAND FLOWCARE INC. (330) 857-1825

PLUMBING APPROVED PLUMBING CO. (440) 526-2905

PLUMBING MR. ROOTER PLUMBING (216) 692-0000

PLUMBING TONY & SON PLUMBING CO. (440) 582-1111

PLUMBING HEADWATERS PLUMBING CONTRACTORS LLC (216) 469-1621

PLUMBING LITT'S HARDWARE & PLUMBING INC. (440) 884-4600

PLUMBING ROTO-ROOTER SERVICES COMPANY (440) 287-7107

PLUMBING COCHRAN PLUMBING CO. (216) 244-1570

PLUMBING H.  JACK'S PLUMBING AND HEATING CO. (440) 943-0681

PLUMBING TOMORROW'S HOME SOLUTIONS (330) 425-0797

PLUMBING FRED'S HOME SERVICES (216) 481-4200

PLUMBING ALL SERVICE PLUMBING, LLC (216) 559-9302

PLUMBING RELMEC MECHANICAL LLC (216) 391-1030

PLUMBING MACK PLUMBING & FIRE SUPPRESSION (440) 286-2073

PLUMBING FELIX'S WATERPROOFING, INC. (440) 885-3009

PLUMBING ARP HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING, INC. (440) 838-4204

PLUMBING KILLEEN PLUMBING (440) 871-1112

PLUMBING PRUSA CONSTRUCTION (440) 867-2900

PLUMBING BER'S HEATING & COOLING (440) 845-6887

PLUMBING SMILEY & SONS (216) 396-0128

PLUMBING GALVIN PLUMBING & CONSTRUCTION (330) 903-5210

PLUMBING JPC PLUMBING CO. OF CLEVELAND (216) 429-2575

PLUMBING KRALIK PLUMBING (216) 314-0257

PLUMBING WADDLE PLUMBING INC. (330) 948-3537

PLUMBING MONROE PLUMBING, INC. (440) 708-0006

PLUMBING GEISEL HEATING INC. (440) 323-2869

PLUMBING MY GUYS PLUMBING, HEATING & AIR, INC. (440) 232-8086

PLUMBING H20 PLUMBING AND DRAIN CLEANING (330) 690-0488

PLUMBING HERCULES FIRE PROTECTION & PLUMBING LLC (440) 748-3778

PLUMBING BATH FITTER (717) 932-8535

PLUMBING GLOBE SYSTEMS UNLIMITED (614) 638-4688

PLUMBING PARKWAY PLUMBING, INC. (440) 582-1482

PLUMBING ROMAN PLUMBING COMPANY (330) 455-5155

PLUMBING A-ALPHA MECHANICAL CONSTRUCTION (216) 496-5285

POOLS

POOLS LITEHOUSE PRODUCTS, LLC (440) 638-2363

RECREATION EQUIPMENT SNIDER RECREATION, INC. (440) 877-9151

REFRIGERATION ACCURATE REFRIGERATION SERVICE (440) 842-7475

REFRIGERATION TOTAL LINE REFRIGERATION INC. (440) 933-0300

REMODEL - INTERIOR LAKEVIEW BUILDERS GROUP (216) 282-1901

RESTORATION

ROAD MAINTENANCE AMERICAN ROADWAY LOGISTICS INC. (330) 659-2013

ROOF JOEL'S ROOFING LLC (216) 254-6704

ROOFING GRIDIRON GUYS, LLC (330) 573-7967

ROOFING GOLD STANDARD CONSTRUCTION (330) 573-7998
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ROOFING BENEDICT ROOFING INC. (440) 238-5949

ROOFING FAIRVIEW HOME IMPROVEMENT (440) 734-1313

ROOFING INDUSTRIAL FIRST INC. (216) 991-8600

ROOFING WEST SIDE ROOFING CO., INC. (216) 898-1900

ROOFING HINCKLEY ROOFING INC. (330) 273-2979

ROOFING SECOND TO NONE INC. (440) 842-0823

ROOFING BRIGHTSIDE RESTORATION (330) 635-8088

ROOFING ABSOLUTE ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION INC. (216) 898-1563

ROOFING TOTAL EXTERIOR SYSTEM, INC. (330) 283-8398

ROOFING FRANCISCUS, INC. (440) 353-3141

ROOFING BILTMORE EXTERIORS INC. (330) 899-1000

ROOFING CAMPOPIANO ROOFING (330) 425-1285

ROOFING COLONY ROOFING INC. (440) 826-3444

ROOFING SHROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. (330) 917-2022

ROOFING FINAL TOUCH CONSTRUCTION (440) 730-4214

ROOFING CLOG FREE GUTTERS / J CASA LTD. (440) 786-9663

ROOFING COATES BROS. ROOFING (330) 793-5646

ROOFING APPLE CREEK ROOFING LLC (330) 621-3381

ROOFING PROFESSIONAL ROOFING SRV. INC. (440) 572-7500

ROOFING FEAZEL ROOFING COMPANY (614) 898-7663

ROOFING ROOFSMITH RESTORATION (330) 822-4245

ROOFING - COMMERCIAL SIMON ROOFING AND SHEET METAL CORP. (330) 629-7663

ROOFING - COMMERCIAL ROOF MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT USA, LLC (330) 963-0237

SECURITY VECTOR SECURITY (330) 726-9842

SECURITY MULTIBAND FIELD SERVICES (972) 406-9692

SECURITY COX ADVANCED SERVICES OHIO, LLC (216) 712-4500

SEWER S & S EXCAVATING, INC. (330) 784-6132

SEWER SHAW TRUCKING & EXCAVATING LTD. (330) 725-3484

SEWER TERRACE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. (216) 739-3170

SEWER SUBURBAN SEPTIC SERVICE INC. (330) 722-4262

SEWER STRONGSVILLE EXCAVATING INC. (440) 238-7953

SEWER CALABRO & SONS, INC. (440) 582-0001

SEWER - COMMERCIAL

SHEET METAL SIMON ROOFING AND SHEET METAL CORP. (330) 629-7663

SHELVING

SIDING SPOHN ASSOCIATES, INC. (317) 921-0021

SIDING GRIDIRON GUYS, LLC (330) 573-7967

SIDING GOLD STANDARD CONSTRUCTION (330) 573-7998

SIDING FAIRVIEW HOME IMPROVEMENT (440) 734-1313

SIDING BAHRY & ASSOCIATES, INC. (330) 882-5258

SIDING BRIGHTSIDE RESTORATION (330) 635-8088

SIDING CARTER LUMBER COMPANY (330) 673-6100

SIDING ADM CONSTRUCTION LLC (330) 231-3179

SIDING CAMPOPIANO ROOFING (330) 425-1285

SIDING FINAL TOUCH CONSTRUCTION (440) 730-4214

SIDING LEGACY SIDING LLC (330) 763-1125

SIDING BO'S REMODELING (216) 246-1510

SIDING SUSTAINABLE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC (216) 410-2122

SIDING JOEL'S ROOFING LLC (216) 254-6704

SIGN MEDINA SIGNS (330) 723-2484

SIGN BRILLIANT ELECTRIC SIGN CO., LTD. (216) 741-3800

SIGN BECKER SIGNS, INC. (330) 659-4504

SIGN IMAGE SOURCE (216) 203-3959

SIGN FASTSIGNS 2118 - OF BROADVIEW HTS. (440) 817-0700
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SIGN AGILE SIGN & LIGHTING MAINTENANCE, INC. (440) 918-1311

SIGN LITECH LIGHTING (614) 899-9640

SITE UTILITY

SITE WORK M & N GRADING, INC. (216) 469-1809

SITE WORK THE VALLEJO COMPANY (216) 741-3933

SITE WORK PETTY GROUP, LLC (216) 206-2600

SOIL DRILLING- ENG. CONSULTING

SOLAR PANELS

SPRINKLER GLEN W BUELOW, INC. (330) 220-7201

SPRINKLER STEINGASS MECHANICAL CONTRACTING LLC (330) 725-6090

SPRINKLER R.M. RIGGLE ENTERPRISES, INC. (440) 234-0700

SPRINKLER HERCULES FIRE PROTECTION & PLUMBING LLC (440) 748-3778

SPRINKLER TKO FIRE PROTECTION (330) 722-1011

STORAGE BUILDINGS ALPINE STRUCTURES (330) 359-5708

STORAGE BUILDINGS MILLER'S STORAGE BARNS LLC (330) 893-3293.

STORAGE BUILDINGS WEAVER BARNS, LTD. (330) 852-2103

STORAGE BUILDINGS STORAGE BUILDINGS UNLIMITED (330) 925-5505

STRUCTURAL STEEL FOREST CITY ERECTORS INC. (330) 425-7185

TELECOMMUNICATIONS MASTEC NORTH AMERICA, INC. (336) 672-4632

TELECOMMUNICATIONS MCCARTHY SYSTEMS CO. (330) 549-0671

TELECOMMUNICATIONS O.C.I. CONSTRUCTION, INC. (440) 338-3166

TOWER ERECTOR MCCARTHY SYSTEMS CO. (330) 549-0671

TREE EDWARDS LANDCLEARING (440) 988-4477

TREE CARTWRIGHT TREE SERVICE INC. (440) 238-1611

TREE NEW HEIGHTS TREE SERVICE (216) 409-1840

TREE T & K TREES LLC (440) 238-6636

TREE RICE'S LLC (440) 582-7669

TREE MIDWEST LAND CLEARING (440) 338-5005

TREE SEYMOUR TREE SERVICE INC. (216) 244-2967

TREE MILLER LOGGING, INC. (330) 279-4721

TUCKPOINTING

UNDERGROUND UTILITY A. CRANO EXCAVATING INC. (330) 630-1115

UNDERGROUND UTILITY TERRACE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. (216) 739-3170

UNDERGROUND UTILITY MASTEC NORTH AMERICA, INC. (336) 672-4632

UNDERGROUND UTILITY SOUTH SHORE CABLE CONSTRUCTION, INC. (440) 816-0033

UNDERGROUND UTILITY CHIEFTAIN TRUCKING & EXCAVATION INC. (216) 485-8034

VOICE & DATA MARJET COMMUNICATIONS (216) 765-0151

WATERPROOFING OHIO STATE HOME SERVICES (800) 800-9818

WATERPROOFING ELYRIA PRESSURE SEAL INC. (440) 322-3088

WATERPROOFING TOMORROW'S HOME SOLUTIONS (330) 425-0797

WATERPROOFING FELIX'S WATERPROOFING, INC. (440) 885-3009

WATERPROOFING ECO-SEAL HOME SOLUTIONS (330) 893-7325

WATERPROOFING JOE GOLUBIC WATERPROOFING & CEMENT (440) 230-0456

WATERPROOFING M.L. SCOTT & SONS, INC. (216) 524-3170

WATERPROOFING CAMPEA AND SONS CONSTRUCTION INC. (440) 287-0700

WATERPROOFING ON CALL WATERPROOFING (440) 476-3602

WATERPROOFING CALABRO & SONS, INC. (440) 582-0001

WATERPROOFING USA WATERPROOFING INC. (330) 425-2440

WELDING WARNER HOLLOW WELDING SHOP LLC (440) 228-7764

WINDOWS / DOORS WINDOW UNIVERSE (216) 485-2656

WINDOWS / DOORS WEST SIDE GLASS BLOCK (216) 398-1020

WINDOWS / DOORS GREAT DAY IMPROVEMENTS (216) 341-7700

WINDOWS / DOORS BUILT RITE CONSTRUCTION (330) 784-8661

WINDOWS / DOORS JOYCE FACTORY DIRECT (440) 243-5700
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WINDOWS / DOORS RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN (216) 503-6206

WINDOWS / DOORS UNIVERSAL WINDOWS DIRECT (440) 786-1400

WINDOWS / DOORS INFINITY FROM MARVIN- CLEVELAND (440) 243-5000

WINDOWS / DOORS VYTEX CORPORATION (301) 362-1000

WINDOWS / DOORS GUNTON CORP./PELLA WINDOW & DOOR CO. (216) 831-2420

WINDOWS / DOORS EMPIRE WINDOW COMPANY, INC. (440) 232-1550

WINDOWS / DOORS CHAMPION WINDOWS (330) 748-6019

WINDOWS / DOORS WINDOW WORLD PENN OHIO (216) 447-0448

WINDOWS / DOORS WINDOW NATION, LLC (410) 766-8488

WINDOWS / DOORS BO'S REMODELING (216) 246-1510

WINDOWS / DOORS WEATHERSEAL HOME SERVICES (330) 920-4494
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